SAT ADVANTAGE COURSES

Wilton #216

Prep for the May 5th SAT
Sun Afternoons & Sat Mornings

Day Date Time Content
Sat Mar 10 10am-2pm Practice Test 1
Sun Mar 11 1pm-3:30pm Class
Sun Mar 18 1pm-3:30pm Class

Sat Mar 24 10am-2pm Practice Test 2
Sun Mar 25 1pm-3:30pm Class

Sun Apr 8 1pm-3:30pm Class

Sat Apr 14 10am-2pm Practice Test 3
Sun Apr 15 1pm-3:30pm Class
Sun Apr 22 1pm-3:30pm Class

Sat Apr 28 10am-2pm Practice Test 4
Sun Apr 29 1pm-3:30pm Class

Fri May 4 3pm-5:30pm Optional Review

Classes forming now
Call today o enroll
203.304.9595

Get Bridgewater Prep and Get In.



